XCEL BRONZE SILVER NORTH STATE

M eet Results
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Rank Num
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Women / XB /7 JR A3
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Judge's Signatures

. "

1 244
2 246
3 208
4 574
5 627
6 338
7 626
8 124
9 662
10 618
11 416

ProScore v5.9.6.1

Avery Vera

NE Texas

Kendall W all

NE Texas

Gracie Cusick

Star Center

Zoe Schneckloth

All 4

Presley Reed
AFF
Avery King
Texas Dynasty

Lynnady Huery
AFF

Elena Cardinale
Precision
Sophia Vaughn
Gold Medal Gymnastic

Skylah Dennis
AFF

Annah Beseda

ZGGA
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9.750 9.450 38.375
1 1 1
9.725 9.250 38.200
2T 2T 2
9.725 9.200 38.100
2T 4 3
9.650 9.250 37.375
4 2T 4
9.450 8.950 37.300
5 8 5
9.350 8.800 36.900
6T 9 6
9.350 9.050 36.650
6T 7 7
9.325 9.175 36.575
8 5 8
8.625 8.525 35.925
10 10 9
9.000 9.100 35.400
9 6 10
8.175 8.200 32.775
11 11 11



